
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2023-04-01	to	2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $15,349.57
2023-04-02SupportSignow.com txn_oyHa9y -$30.00 $15,319.57
2023-04-04Amazon txn_QmHqRb -$150.60 $15,168.97
2023-04-04Amazon txn_a8H66x -$152.92 $15,016.05
2023-04-04Invoice	to	cPacket	Networks txn_wNHzM4 $1,200.00 $16,216.05
2023-04-05BESTBUY.COM txn_xQHq8g -$1,636.85$14,579.20
2023-04-06TARGET	T-0322 txn_LgH5qQ -$199.42 $14,379.78
2023-04-06Amazon txn_GkHJBL -$27.09 $14,352.69
2023-04-06Target txn_d7HlOr -$119.98 $14,232.71
2023-04-06Invoice	to	Forward	Networks txn_WBHRl2 $1,200.00 $15,432.71
2023-04-06Invoice	to	Corsair txn_BZHWkp $3,000.00 $18,432.71
2023-04-06Invoice	to	Malwarebytes txn_0eHpOP $3,000.00 $21,432.71
2023-04-07Amazon txn_NQHyNv -$104.74 $21,327.97
2023-04-07BACK	A	YARD	CARIBBEAN txn_OXHbka -$261.85 $21,066.12
2023-04-07TARGET	T-0322 txn_WBHOGO -$451.47 $20,614.65
2023-04-08IN	N	OUT	BURGER	152 txn_ZeHObn -$105.41 $20,509.24
2023-04-08COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_wNHR80 -$32.54 $20,476.70
2023-04-08COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_brHN09 -$1,591.65$18,885.05
2023-04-08COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_R2HZBk -$814.67 $18,070.38
2023-04-08CVS/PHARMACY	#09346 txn_rYHpdG -$49.31 $18,021.07
2023-04-08MAIL	ALL	CENTER txn_oyHaZG -$75.02 $17,946.05
2023-04-09COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_EyH8eg -$630.39 $17,315.66
2023-04-09DOLLAR	TREE txn_mAH0pz -$36.93 $17,278.73
2023-04-09COSTCO	WHSE	#0143 txn_9KH6gg -$488.11 $16,790.62
2023-04-09OFFICE	DEPOT	#869 txn_66Hm4z -$68.06 $16,722.56
2023-04-09THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_evHk4d -$23.99 $16,698.57
2023-04-09COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_WBHXQG -$120.00 $16,578.57
2023-04-09CVS/PHARMACY	#09346 txn_lZHGBg -$130.86 $16,447.71
2023-04-09CTFD	LLC txn_AWHYnp -$50.00 $16,397.71
2023-04-09SupportSignow.com txn_rYHp4G -$45.00 $16,352.71
2023-04-09SupportSignow.com txn_zVHRpJ -$45.00 $16,307.71
2023-04-10HOBEES	7 txn_lZHGPp -$298.86 $16,008.85
2023-04-10PANERA	BREAD	#204487	O txn_LgHLWJ -$1,010.25$14,998.60
2023-04-10PIZZA	MY	HEART txn_brHNOY -$2,287.81$12,710.79
2023-04-10TST*	JAMBA	JUICE	-	0059	- txn_d7Hmv4 -$9.96 $12,700.83
2023-04-10BACK	A	YARD	CARIBBEAN txn_PVHlKr -$487.24 $12,213.59
2023-04-10DoorDash txn_XGHbmO -$20.03 $12,193.56
2023-04-10WAL-MART	#2280 txn_GkHX8q -$36.13 $12,157.43
2023-04-10SupportSignow.com txn_vgHJnG -$45.00 $12,112.43
2023-04-10SupportSignow.com txn_MNH8er -$45.00 $12,067.43
2023-04-11SQ	*MISTERSOFTEENORCAL txn_kWHwrN -$6.50 $12,060.93

2023-04-11COSTCO	GAS	#0423 txn_5wHo4Y -$63.87 $11,997.06
2023-04-11LOS	AMIGOS txn_9KH6L5 -$49.52 $11,947.54
2023-04-11SAFEWAY	#2887 txn_zVHR2k -$44.50 $11,903.04
2023-04-11SupportSignow.com txn_GkHX4q -$45.00 $11,858.04
2023-04-11SupportSignow.com txn_LgHLRr -$45.00 $11,813.04



2023-04-11SupportSignow.com txn_BZHW0e -$45.00 $11,768.04
2023-04-11SupportSignow.com txn_rYHpqa -$45.00 $11,723.04
2023-04-11SupportSignow.com txn_oyHOM7 -$45.00 $11,678.04
2023-04-12PENSKE	TRK	LSG	011810 txn_QmHqwJ -$274.90 $11,403.14
2023-04-12SupportSignow.com txn_lZHGoQ -$45.00 $11,358.14
2023-04-12SupportSignow.com txn_zVHRKo -$45.00 $11,313.14
2023-04-12SupportSignow.com txn_brHN9l -$45.00 $11,268.14
2023-04-12IN	N	OUT	BURGER	152 txn_brHNmX -$31.43 $11,236.71
2023-04-12SupportSignow.com txn_66Hm2v -$45.00 $11,191.71
2023-04-13SupportSignow.com txn_kWHwGV -$45.00 $11,146.71
2023-04-13SupportSignow.com txn_MNH8Ng -$45.00 $11,101.71
2023-04-14SupportSignow.com txn_ZeHnoy -$45.00 $11,056.71
2023-04-14SupportSignow.com txn_OXHZGY -$45.00 $11,011.71
2023-04-15SupportSignow.com txn_rYHpmr -$45.00 $10,966.71
2023-04-15SupportSignow.com txn_nEHP9G -$45.00 $10,921.71
2023-04-17SNACK*	YIFANG	TAIWAN	F txn_JxHylV -$32.78 $10,888.93
2023-04-17Second	donation	from	Forward	Networks txn_OXHZ4z $1,200.00 $12,088.93
2023-04-18TST*	Ramen	Izakaya	Yu-Gen txn_YRHNar -$92.12 $11,996.81

2023-04-20ACH	DEBIT	ANISHA	NAINANI	EXPENSIFY	THE	HACK	FOUNDATIO
R002G1DUN6 txn_zVHR89 -$400.00 $11,596.81

2023-04-24BASKIN	360104 txn_lZHGYm -$104.87 $11,491.94
2023-04-24TST*	PENNY	ICE	CREAMERY	- txn_wNHRvq -$24.00 $11,467.94
2023-04-25Aurum txn_brHNkV -$1,484.64 $9,983.30
2023-04-27	Donation	from	Niantic txn_EyHzmr $3,000.00 $12,983.30

WITHDRAWN:	$14,966.27.	DEPOSITED:	$12,600.00. $12,983.30

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


